
LOT 81
THE HIDEAWAY #3 REPLAT
PB 7/313

SEARS JASON
86174 CAESARS AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4371-0081-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

226,918
2,288
50,000

279,206
75,563

203,643
HX HB 50,000

153,643
279,206

0

259,600

2218/0711 8/13/2018 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONSTANTINE BRENT L &

SEARS JASON

2058/1292 7/11/2016 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYETTE DAVID A & ASH

CONSTANTINE BRENT L
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B1327664 CO ISSUED 0 01/06/2014

B1327664 NEW CONSTR 198,873 09/01/2013

2020HX Base Yr

86174 CAESARS AVE, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,884 132.7606 126.12 237,610 2013 2013 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 194,639

FGR 400 55 220 26,497

FOP 27 30 8 964

FOP 120 30 36 4,336

PTO 72 5 4 481

2,235 1,884 226,918

BAS=[YR=2013]  W21 FOP=[YR=2013]  W15 PTO=[YR=2013]  W9 S8 E9
N8 $ S8 E15 N8 $ S8 W24 S28 FGR=[YR=2013]  S20 E20 N9
FOP=[YR=2013]  E5 N3 W1 N3 W4 S6 $ N11 W20 $ E20 S5 E4 S3 E21
N44 $.
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3
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6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 468.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 94 2,288

2,288

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


